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8 Edycja SPEED DAY

’
WTOREK Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
Gr.C8 2012-08-21 17:40.
Trening

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roznica Czas dnia
3 2:13.966 +2.578  17:49:18.977
(108) KAWALEC Piotr 4 2:13.891 +2.503 17:51:32.868
1 2:05.566 +10770  17:46:00.438 5 2:12.724 +1.336  17:53:45.592
2 1:56.359 +1.563 17:47:56.797 6 2:11.388 - 17:55:56.980
3 1:54.796 - 17:49:51.593 7 2:11.876 +0.488 17:58:08.856
4 1:55.581 +0.785 17:51:47.174 p8 2:22.003 +10.615 18:00:30.859
5 1:55.751 +0.955  17:53:42.925
6 1:54.916 +0.120 17:55:37.841 (116) CABAJ Michat
7 1:54.974 +0.178 17:57:32.815 1 2:20.287 +6.563 17:45:33.028
p8 2:07.553 +12.757 17:59:40.368 2 2:16.060 +2.336 17:47:49.088
3 2:14.864 +1.140  17:50:03.952
(117) BIELSKI Barttomiej 4 2:13.724 - 17:52:17.676
1 2:05.931 +7.058 17:45:20.664 5 2:14.575 +0.851 17:54:32.251
2 2:03.576 +4.703 17:47:24.240 6 2:13.943 +0.219 17:56:46.194
3 2:02.945 +4.072 17:49:27.185 p7 2:28.992 +15.268 17:59:15.186
4 2:06.003 +7.130  17:51:33.188
5 2:02.527 +3.654 17:53:35.715 (47) KROLEWSKT Piotr
6 1:58.873 - 17:55:34.588 1 2:17.962 +1.944 17:45:10.930
7 2:00.613 +1.740  17:57:35.201 2 2:17.349 +1.331  17:47:28.279
p8 2:07.976 +9.103 17:59:43.177 3 2:19.069 +3.051 17:49:47.348
4 2:19.237 +3.219  17:52:06.585
(52) KOSZALKA Tomasz 5 2:18.449 +2.431 17:54:25.034
1 2:07.738 +7.421 17:45:52.479 6 2:16.018 - 17:56:41.052
2 2:05.238 +4.921 17:47:57.717 p7 2:26.187 +10.169 17:59:07.239
3 2:02.618 +2.301 17:50:00.335
4 2:06.192 +5.875 17:52:06.527 (105) DZIEWACHOWSKI Dariusz
5 2:01.831 +1.514  17:54:08.358 1 2:23.381 +3.920  17:45:19.070
6 2:00.317 - 17:56:08.675 2 2:25.550 +6.089 17:47:44.620
p7 2:10.718 +10.401 17:58:19.393 3 2:24.718 +5.257 17:50:09.338
4 2:21.668 +2.207  17:52:31.006
(110) RATAICZAK Krzysztof 5 2:23.463 +4.002 17:54:54.469
1 2:16.776 +12.103  17:45:08.959 6 2:19.461 - 17:57:13.930
2 2:04.673 - 17:47:13.632 p7 2:31.750 +12.289 17:59:45.680
p3 2:23.079 +18.406 17:49:36.711
(106) GOLONKA Adrian
(115) MUSZAK Marek 1 2:25.975 +3.437 17:45:46.825
1 2:12.516 +5.953  17:45:02.799 2 2:25.325 +2.787  17:48:12.150
2 2:10.318 +3.755 17:47:13.117 3 2:24.964 +2.426 17:50:37.114
3 2:11.220 +4.657 17:49:24.337 4 2:22.538 - 17:52:59.652
4 2:08.814 +2.251  17:51:33.151 5 2:23.258 +0.720  17:55:22.910
5 2:06.776 +0.213 17:53:39.927 6 2:38.207 +15.669 17:58:01.117
6 2:06.563 - 17:55:46.490 p7 3:45.776 +1:23.238 18:01:46.893
7 2:09.834 +3.271 17:57:56.324
p8 2:18.634 +12.071 18:00:14.958 (119) KOHLANDT Angelika
1 2:42.569 +10.086  17:46:00.400
(60) PLUTA Marek 2 2:39.853 +7.370 17:48:40.253
1 2:10.145 +1.960 17:46:09.813 3 2:40.361 +7.878 17:51:20.614
2 2:10.137 +1.952  17:48:19.950 4 2:36.864 +4.381 17:53:57.478
3 2:08.185 - 17:50:28.135 5 2:32.483 - 17:56:29.961
4 2:08.510 +0.325 17:52:36.645 p6 2:38.672 +6.189 17:59:08.633
5 2:15.636 +7.451 17:54:52.281
6 2:09.533 +1.348  17:57:01.814
p7 2:22.375 +14.190  17:59:24.189
(51) MALOWSKI Andrzej
1 2:14.609 +5.626  17:46:02.273
2 2:11.404 +2.421 17:48:13.677
3 2:08.983 - 17:50:22.660
4 2:09.814 +0.831 17:52:32.474
5 2:12.017 +3.034  17:54:44.491
6 2:10.400 +1.417  17:56:54.891
p7 2:25.932 +16.949  17:59:20.823
(107) FELCZAK Mariusz
1 2:12.626 +1.238  17:44:50.836
2 2:14.175 +2.787  17:47:05.011
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